Coppa del Mondo Ski Archery
Forni Avoltri (UD), 27/29 gennaio 2006

SPRINT MASCHILE
Class. Nome e Cognome

1 Vladimir Evtyukov
2 Andrej Zupan
3  Bernhard Martin
4. Kiril Malzev
5  Pavel Borodin
6  Konstantin Pogorelov
7  Alberto Peracino
8  Andrej Markov
9  Edmund Martin
10  Maxim Menshikov
11 Matej Krumpestar
12 Gianni Rupil
13 Takuja Yamada
14 Alessandro Morassi
15 Vid Voncina
16 Tobias Riesenweber
17 Koji Yamamoto
18  Danilo Antonipieri
19 Ivan Maradin
20  Michael Rufter
21  Andrea Calcaterra
22  Joerg Kohlmann
23  Jaka Marinsek
24 Francesco Bocco
25  Lothar Mock
26  Matteo Bocco
27  Andrea Ciurletti
28 Tom Aregger
SPRINT FEMMINILE
Class. Nome e Cognome
1 Licia Piller Hoffer
Stefania D'Andrea
Nadia Peyrot
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Elda Piller Hoffer
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Tempo Distacco
28.23.08

28.32.09  0.09.01
28.36.03  0.12.55
28.89.02  0.15.54
28.46.02  0.22.54
28.47.01  0.28.53
28.54.03  0.30.55
29.02.03  0.38.55
29.06.09  0.43.01
29.30.03  1.06.55
29.52.05  1.28.57
30.01.09  1.38.01
30.05.06  1.41.58
30.22.09  1.59.01
30.46.04  2.22.56
81.22.00  2.58.52
31.22.09  2.59.01
82.01.05  8.87.57
32.31.08  4.07.55
32.48.08  4.25.00
33.01.08  4.38.00
35.09.01  6.45.53
35.24.08  7.00.55
35.30.09  7.07.01
36.44.04  8.20.56
37.29.03  9.05.55
38.10.04  9.46.56
44.00.01  15.36.53

Tempo Distacco

24.54.07

25.18.07 0.24.00
26.49.07 1.565.00
27.51.06 2.86.59
28.01.07 3.07.00
28.28.09 3.34.02
28.48.04 3.63.57
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Coppa del Mondo Ski Archery

Forni Avoltri (UD), 27/29 gennaio 2006
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Olga Kozlova
Valentina Linkova
Swetlana Yurasova

Viktoria Wurmer

PURSUIT MASCHILE
Class. Nome e Cognome
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Vladimir Evtyukov
Pavel Borodin
Konstantin Pogorelov
Bernhard Martin
Kiril Malzev
Andrej Zupan
Takuja Yamada
Andrej Markov
Alberto Peracino
Maxim Menshikov
Matej Krumpestar
Vid Voncina

Gianni Rupil
Edmund Martin
Alessandro Morassi
Koji Yamamoto
Michael Rufter
Danilo Antonipieri
[van Maradin
Tobias Riesenweber
Andrea Calcaterra
Jaka Marinsek
Francesco Bocco
Joerg Kohlmann
Lothar Mock
Matteo Bocco
Andrea Ciurletti
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29.42.04
30.03.06
44.07.02
45.16.04

Tempo Distacco

36.51.07
37.43.09
37.563.03
38.15.07
38.15.07
38.52.02
39.04.08
39.39.00
39.40.00
39.09.00
41.07.01
41.15.03
41.27.02
41.57.09
42.22.00
44.04.04
46.19.00
47.26.00
47.27.09
47.31.06
48.24.09
51.18.04
52.24.06
53.44.03
54.17.05
57.09.05
58.42.07

4.47.57
5.08.59
19.12.55
20.21.57

0.52.02
1.01.56
1.24.00
1.24.00
2.00.55
2.13.01
2.47.53
2.48.63
2.17.53
4.15.54
4.28.56
4.35.55
5.06.02
5.80.63
7.12.57
9.27.53
10.34.58
10.86.02
10.39.59
11.88.02
14.26.57
15.32.59
16.52.56
17.25.58
20.17.58
21.51.00
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Coppa del Mondo Ski Archery
Forni Avoltri (UD), 27/29 gennaio 2006

PURSUIT FEMMINILE
Class. Nome e Cognome
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MASS START MASCHILE
Class. Nome e Cognome
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Licia Piller Hoffer
Stefania D'Andrea

Ekaterina Lugovkina

Natalia Emelina
Nadia Peyrot

Olga Kozlova
Valentina Linkova
Elda Piller Hoffer
Jana Hoenig
Swetlana Yurasova

Viktoria Wurmer

Konstantin Pogorelov

Andrej Markov
Andrej Zupan
Pavel Borodin
Maxim Menshikov
Vladimir Evtyukov
Bernhard Martin
Takuja Yamada
Edmund Martin
Matej Krumpestar
Koji Yamamoto
Gianni Rupil

Kiril Malzev

Vid Voncina
Alberto Peracino
Jaka Marinsek
Alessandro Morassi
Michael Rufter
Danilo Antonipieri

Andrea Calcaterra
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Tempo
33.40.06
34.46.01
35.10.00
35.19.08
36.20.01
37.84.08
38.59.00
39.20.05
40.00.00
42.34.04
51.41.08

Tempo Distacco

34.42.04
34.50.01
35.02.08
35.33.00
35.40.02
35.56.02
36.32.01
36.32.04
37.05.05
37.08.09
37.09.04
37.19.04
37.81.06
37.477.02
38.29.08
40.42.01
41.08.08
41.22.02
41.22.03
42.24.06

Distacco

1.05.55
1.29.54
1.39.02
2.89.65
3.54.02
5.18.54
5.39.59
6.19.54%
8.53.58
18.00.57

0.07.57
0.20.04
0.50.56
0.57.58
1.13.58
1.49.57
1.50.00
2.23.01
2.26.05
2.27.00
2.37.00
2.49.02
3.04.58
3.47.04
5.59.57
6.26.04
6.39.58
6.39.59
7.42.02
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Errori

0 0
1 1
2 2
1 0
1 2
0 2
3 4
2 1
2 3
4 3
2 1
Errori
0 1
1 0
0 0
1 2
1 0
0 0
0 3
0 1
1 1
0 1
0 1
1 0
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1 0
3 4
0 3
0 2
2 4
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Coppa del Mondo Ski Archery

Forni Avoltri (UD), 27/29 gennaio 2006
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[van Maradin
Tobias Riesenweber
Lothar Mock

Joerg Kohlmann

Andrea Ciurletti
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MASS START FEMMINILE

Class. Nome e Cognome
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Natalia Emelina
Ekaterina Lugovkina
Olga Kozlova

Nadia Peyrot
Valentina Linkova
Stefania D'Andrea
Elda Piller Hoffer
Licia Piller Hoffer
Jana Hoenig
Swetlana Yurasova

Viktoria Wurmer
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42.43.07
43.43.03
44.57.08
46.27.06
49.33.06

Tempo Distacco

25.30.00
26.05.08
26.14.08
26.36.00
27.43.08
28.07.09
28.38.09
29.28.08
31.10.04
33.22.07
35.41.06

8.01.08
9.00.59
10.15.04
11.45.02
14.51.02

0.35.08
0.44.08
1.06.00
2.13.08
2.37.09
3.08.09
3.568.08
5.40.04
7.562.07
10.11.06
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